CRCW040233K2FKEDC
CRCW040233K2FKEDC 100% New Original 10000pcs in Stock, Find CRCW040233K2FKEDC Price, Stock, datasheet at IC Components Ltd Online, buy
CRCW040233K2FKEDC Vishay Precision Group with warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ CRCW040233K2FKEDC: Info@IC-Components.com
CRCW040210M0FKED
Description: RES SMD 10M OHM 1% 1/16W 0402
Manufacturers: Vishay Dale
In Stock: New original, 2888 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW040210M0JNED
Description: RES SMD 10M OHM 5% 1/16W 0402
Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 200000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW0402200RFKED
Description: RES SMD 200 OHM 1% 1/16W 0402
Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 20000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW020164K9FKED
Description: VISHAY SMD
Manufacturers: VISHAY
In Stock: New original, 2606 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW0402402RFKED
Description: RES SMD 402 OHM 1% 1/16W 0402
Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 2851 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW0603-683JRT1-E3
Description: CRCW0603-683JRT1-E3 VISHAY SMD
Manufacturers: VISHAY
In Stock: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW040239K0FKED
Description: RES SMD 39K OHM 1% 1/16W 0402
Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 10000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW0402442RFKED
Description: RES SMD 442 OHM 1% 1/16W 0402
Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 10000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW0402470RFK
Description:
Manufacturers: YAGEO
In Stock: New original, 2899 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW04028K20JNED
Description: RES SMD 8.2K OHM 5% 1/16W 0402
Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 6700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW0603
Description: CRCW0603 VISHAY SMD
Manufacturers: VISHAY
In Stock: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW04021K27FKED
Description: RES SMD 1.27K OHM 1% 1/16W 0402
Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 2864 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW0402M42FKED
Description: CRCW0402M42FKED VISHAY SMD
Manufacturers: VISHAY
In Stock: New original, 2765 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW06030000Z0EAHP
Description:
Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 2790 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW02011K21FKED
Description: RES SMD 1.21K OHM 1% 1/20W 0201
Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 2829 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW040264KFKED
Description: CRCW040264KFKED VISHAY SMD
Manufacturers: VISHAY
In Stock: New original, 2757 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW04029K31FKED
Description: RES SMD 9.31K OHM 1% 1/16W 0402
Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 2753 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW0201150KFNED
Description: RES SMD 150K OHM 1% 1/20W 0201
Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 10000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW06031003F
Description:
Manufacturers:
In Stock: New original, 2655 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW020139K0FNED
Description: RES SMD 39K OHM 1% 1/20W 0201
Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 9500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW0402340KFKEDC
Description: RES 340K OHM 1% 1/16W 0402
Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 8000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW020124K9FNED-24.9K
Description: CRCW020124K9FNED-24.9K VISHAY 0201
Manufacturers: VISHAY
In Stock: New original, 60000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW02014K75FNED
Description: RES SMD 4.75K OHM 1% 1/20W 0201
Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 20000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW0402100KFKED
Description: RES SMD 100K OHM 1% 1/16W 0402
Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW04021K00JNED
Description:
Manufacturers: VISHAY
In Stock: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW04024K70FKED
Description: RES SMD 4.7K OHM 1% 1/16W 0402
Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 2675 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW020147K5FNED
Description: RES SMD 47.5K OHM 1% 1/20W 0201
Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 10000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW04021M00FKED
Description: RES SMD 1M OHM 1% 1/16W 0402
Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 9700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW040222K1FKED
Description: VISHAY SMD
Manufacturers: VISHAY
In Stock: New original, 10000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CRCW0402536KFKED
Description: VISHAY SMD
Manufacturers: VISHAY
In Stock: New original, 10000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
The specifications of CRCW040233K2FKEDC
Part Number CRCW040233K2FKEDC Manufacturer / Brand Vishay
Tolerance ±1% Temperature Coefficient ±100ppm/°C
Supplier Device Package 0402 Size / Dimension 0.039" L x 0.020" W (1.00mm x 0.50mm)
Series CRCW-C Resistance 33.2 kOhms
Power (Watts) 0.063W, 1/16W Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
Package / Case 0402 (1005 Metric) Other Names 541-4092-1
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 155°C Number of Terminations 2
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Height - Seated (Max) 0.014" (0.35mm)
Features - Failure Rate -
Detailed Description
33.2 kOhms ±1% 0.063W, 1/16W Chip Resistor 0402 (1005 Metric) Thick
Film
Composition Thick Film
Stock Quantity 10000 pcs Stock Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized ICs
Description Lead Free Status / RoHS Status
Keywords realted to CRCW040233K2FKEDC
You May Be Also Be interested In:
Email: Info@IC-Components.com
TEL: 00 852 - 30501935
FAX: 00 852 - 30501945
Address: 6H Block 1, Sherwood Court, Kingswood Villa, Tin Shui Wai, New Territories, Hong Kong
IC Components Ltd is Distributor of IC and Capacitors Electronic Components @ 2018 IC-Components.com All right Reserved.
CRCW040233K2FKEDC Details PDF
Manufacturer Part Number: CRCW040233K2FKEDC
Manufacturer / Brand Vishay
Part of Description:
Datasheets:
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 10000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS
GET A QUOTE